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
Kitchen & Large Deck, perfect for relaxing, entertaining & Alfresco Dining!.. Spacious open Backyard surrounded by trees for privacy,
Beautiful landscape with Flower/Herb garden & "Kloter Farms" Garden Shed w/storage loft!.. Upper level Master Suite with Lg Walk-In,
MBR Bath, Spa whirlpool tub, Dbl Vanity & Walk-In Shower! 4th Bedroom/Bonus Rm, perfect for Rec, Playroom, Crafts or Office/Study
w/floored storage area.. Workout area in L/L, lots of storage, Lg 2/C Garage w/side entry.. Features Galore...!!! "NEST" Thermostat/CO,
Smart Home w/Keyless Entry, Brinks alarm system, Darkening BDR Shades, All House LED & Landscape lighting, Updated Fixtures &
Lighting, Generator, plus.. High End Solar Panels, owned for great utility savings!!! A DREAM, MINT, Turn Key... nothing to do, just
move in!.. C/Air!!! Ready to enjoy the beautiful nature setting, wonderful neighborhood & great location!

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 AllPoints Realty

Active: 4/24/2019

21 Maple St Residential 4/3 35,283 1900 4/24/2019 $249,900 $872,862 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170184291

Well maintained 9 room, 4 Bedroom 2.5 bath Colonial home with a gorgeous interior. BONUS- detached 2 car garage with 4 rooms
above formerly used as an Apartment ! Convenient location. Plenty of parking space. Elevator. Town water and sewer. Fireplace insert for
cozy warmth. Home has tremendous attic and basement areas offering many possibilities. Patio for relaxing and entertaining on a
beautiful lot. Arrange for a showing today. Must be seen to be appreciated... Immaculate!

Listing Courtesy of Michael Ganem & Associates

Active: 5/11/2019

121 Allen St Residential 4/1 109,117 1910 5/11/2019 $224,000 $982,281 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170194076

Come see this Old Style home built in 1910 from the original owner. the house is build using large stones from the yard. Large living
room with fireplace, and hardwood floors, and over sized windows. The dining room has beautiful built -ins with hardwood wood floors.
The home needs some TLC, but very private with large front porch and a seasonal room. 4 bedroom and another smaller porch on
second floor. Master bedroom has a fireplace. Off the master bedroom is a smaller room which could become a master bathroom suite.
The 3rd floor/attic has 2 more rooms, great for a kids playroom, or additional space for storage. New generator with weekly auto testing. 3
Car garage with storage above.

Listing Courtesy of Henri Martin Real Estate

Terryville, Connecticut
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New Listings: 44 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
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(sq ft)
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per

sq. ft.

Active: 6/21/2019

176 Allen St Residential 3/3 19,166 1880 6/21/2019 $269,900 $843,196 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170203880

Trendy Litchfield farmhouse featuring many updates including bathrooms and kitchen with island, stainless steel appliances, wine rack &
breakfast bar. Barn doors between formal living and dining rooms. Spacious family room with stone fireplace, first floor powder room and
amazing laundry room, pinterest mudroom with built ins, first floor den/office space or 4th bedroom & hardwood floors throughout. 2nd
floor features master bedroom and bathroom, 2 additional bedrooms and guest bathroom. Updated lighting and trim, 2 staircases. Great
outdoor space for entertaining including deck surrounding above ground pool, paver patio, built in fire pit and grill, partially fenced in
yard & storage shed. Updated mechanicals, gas heating & unfinished basement. Must see to appreciate!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty

Active: 6/7/2019

64 Old Waterbury Rd Residential 4/2 22,215 1954 6/7/2019 $269,900 $1342,018 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170203836

Beautiful updated cape with 4 bedrooms, bright remodeled kitchen with breakfast bar and propane gas cooktop. Country style dining
area, oversized master bedroom with French doors on the first floor with cathedral ceilings, open family room with stone fireplace, two full
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